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General information about company

Scrip code 514060

Name of the company Evergreen Textiles Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular YYes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sr;areholding 5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | @ e of total no. 1 ¢jaeq of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares_ shares held of shares
Category : - ; underlying _ (calculated as . .
0 shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository (v = per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an () ;re]?(;e(slv) f]zfl"ées Receipts E%+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) As % of
YL a % of Class | Class | a1 | (a+B+)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16 3552465 3552465 74.01 3552465 3552465 | 74.01
Group
(B) Public 3694 1247535 1247535 25.99 1247535 1247535 | 25.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3710 4800000 4800000 100 4800000 4800000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming umber ot edged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion of | Locked in therwi
: ) hares (x|1) | Otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) bered .
Category of . . . " encumbered | equity shares
Category Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder - - - held in
mn Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(D] - - As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oF ol |\ | o total
@) (VI+H(X) Asa% | 5 | Shares | oy" | gpores
of (A+B+C2) ?[f)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.01 0
Group
(B) Public 25.99 2600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2600
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | Of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (1X)
fully Partly ‘ " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | paid- shs:jresl . ;hi;esv” shares Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity | up ane (er?{[long he vin (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | " ",
Shareholders (1) mn shares equity pository | = per SCRR, N
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ 0
held shares V1) (V1) 1957) (VIII) | e Total
(V) | held Asathof | Clsse | Class |y g
V) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
@ L’:%'I"V'%‘;'i:n'ﬂf; 8 1392027 1392027 |29 1392027 1392027 | 29
0 g;:c(i)ftyr;er 8 2160438 2160438 4501 2160438 2160438 | 45.01
(SK;’('lT)Ota' 16 3552465 3552465 | 74.01 3552465 3552465 | 74.01
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 16 3552465 3552465 | 74.01 3552465 3552465 | 74.01
Group
(M)=(~A)
OW+HAQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 47100 47100 0.98 47100 47100 0.98
Banks
@) 'C”jr‘:]’;;‘rffes 5 150300 150300  |3.13 150300 150300 |3.13
f’é’)b('lT)Ota' 7 197500 197500 | 411 197500 197500 |4.11
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) iﬁ?&?ﬂ;'ﬁ?ﬁ.nm 3538 669950 669950 | 13.96 669950 669950 |13.96
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
®) g;gc(i)f;r;er 149 380085 380085 |7.92 380085 380085 |7.92
Sub-Total
B)3) 3687 1050035 1050035 |21.88 1050035 1050035 | 21.88
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3694 1247535 1247535 |25.99 1247535 1247535 | 25.99
(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 3710 4800000 4800000 | 100 4800000 4800000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3710 4800000 4800000 | 100 4800000 4800000 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
i i . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlqug conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) .
Underlying - - -, encumbered | equity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - . (X held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) : ) ) g Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VIN+(X) Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 29 0
(d) 45.01 0
Sub-Total
74.01 0
(A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 74.01 0
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
M+A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(a) 0 0
) 0.98 0
(@ 3.13 0
Sub-Total
411 0
(B)D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(®) 13.96 2500
(e) 7.92 100
Sub-Total
21.88 2600
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.99 2600
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2600
Total (A+B+C) 100 2600
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VEDICAR
PODAR

PODAR

PALLAWIR

RAJIV K
PODAR HUF

SNEHALATA
K PODAR

MAST
VEDANT R
PODAR

KANTIKUMAR
R PODAR HUF

KANTIKUMAR
R PODAR

PAN (I1)

ASXPP9420C

AAGPP8039G

AAFHP2783J

AAUPP1058P

ASXPP9473B

AAEHK2364M

AACPP5471A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

856107

8185

14885

20000

451010

8935

2905

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

856107

8185

14885

20000

451010

8935

2905

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.84

0.17

0.31

0.42

9.4

0.19

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

856107

8185

14885

20000

451010

8935

2905

Class eg:y

Total

856107

8185

14885

20000

451010

8935

2905

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.84

0.17

0.31

0.42

9.4

0.19

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.84

0.17

0.31

0.42

9.4

0.19

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

7/13/17, 12:32 PM
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

7/13/17, 12:32 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

N 1JTRUST

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAATN0148G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

30000

1392027

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

30000

1392027

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.63

29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

30000

1392027

Class eg:y

Total

30000

1392027

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.63

29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.63

29

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PREMIER
CONSULTANT
& TRAD

NAWAL
FINANCE
PVT LTD

Podar
Advisory &
Consulting
Enterprise Pvt
Ltd

NAWAL
TEXTILES
LIMITED.

PODAR
HOLDINGS
PVT LTD

MOSCOwW
REGION
PODAR INTL

PODAR
TEXTILES
(DAMAN) PV

PAN (1)

AACCP0252A

2777799997

AAACP3336K

AAACP8763A

AAACP2405P

AAACC1709M

AAACP2077K

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

85000

200

840131

126000

454297

60000

514095

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

85000

200

840131

126000

454297

60000

514095

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.77

17.5

2.63

9.46

1.25

10.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (1X)

Class eg: X

85000

200

840131

126000

454297

60000

514095

Class eg:y

Total

85000

200

840131

126000

454297

60000

514095

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

177

175

2.63

9.46

1.25

10.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%

1.77

17.5

2.63

9.46

1.25

10.71
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of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwi

ise encumbered

(X1

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not
providing PAN

14

7/13/17, 12:32 PM



13 of 21

file://IT:/Stock Exchnange/Stock Exchange 2017/Stock Exchange JUNE...

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders (1)

NAWAL FINANCE PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAACN1396D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

80715

2160438

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

80715

2160438

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

45.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

80715

2160438

Class eg:y

Total

80715

2160438

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

45.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

45.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

7/13/17, 12:32 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not
providing PAN

7/13/17, 12:32 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN No. of Nawal Finance Private Limited is AAACN1396D

7/13/17, 12:32 PM
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Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ICICI TRUSTEESHIP SER LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

141900

141900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

141900

141900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.96

2.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

141900

141900

Class egy

Total

141900

141900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.96

2.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.96

2.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

7/13/17, 12:32 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

file://IT:/Stock Exchnange/Stock Exchange 2017/Stock Exchange JUNE...

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

7/13/17, 12:32 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NO NOT AVAILABLE

7/13/17, 12:32 PM



19 of 21

file://IT:/Stock Exchnange/Stock Exchange 2017/Stock Exchange JUNE...

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VANQUISH INVESTMENT & LEA

THE INDIA FACTORIES PVT L

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AAACV2355C

AAACI1026M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

171935

159500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

171935

159500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.58

3.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

171935

159500

Class egy

Total

171935

159500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.58

3.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.58

3.32

7/13/17, 12:32 PM
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

7/13/17, 12:32 PM
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